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HazBa nocnyru | service name

HirtboBnin cepsic | Nail service:

MaHiKlop »XiHO4YMM
Female manicure

MaHiKlop YonoBiYnM
Male manicure

MNeanKop XiHOUYMM (TiINbKK Nanbl)
Female pedicure (only toes)

MNeonKop »XiHOYKMM (Manbli Ta CTOMNKM)
Female pedicure (toes and feet)

MNegnKop YonoBIYUN
Male pedicure

3HATTA MOKPUTTA reflb | naK
Nail gel | polish removing

MNoKpUTTAa renb | Nak
Nail gel | polish covering

MNoKpwUTTa renb | NakK, dpeHy
Nail gel | polish covering, french

MoKpUTTA renb | Nak, 1 Hirotb
Nail gel | polish covering, 1 nail

OusanH, 1 Hirotb
Design, 1 nail

BupiBHIOBAHHSA HIFTbOBOI M1ACTUHM
Smoothing the nail plate

PeMOHT HiIrTboBOi M1acTUHK, 1 HIroTb
Repairing the nail plate, 1 nail

JlikyBanbHe NoKpuTTd, Bayer
Medical cover, Bayer

Cna gornan pyK OMOOOKy UM
Anti-age hand care

Cna gornag Hir
Foot care
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l servece

Y HaloOHanbHIM Ba/toTl YKpa
are in national currency of Ukrain

LliHa | Price

700

800

750

850

950

200 | 100

550 | 200

600 | 300

60 | 30

75

200

100

250

800

850
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HazBa nocnyru | service name LliHa | Price

CTpwykKM | Haircut

CTpurkka YonoBiva
Men's haircut 900

CTpWrKKa >KiHo4Ya
Women's haircut 900

CTpUyKKa Yinkum
Forelock cut 600

CTpwvyKKa guTaya
Child haircut 700

Bizaxx / Bposu / Bii | Make up / Eyebrows / Eyelashes

KopekLuia Ta dpapbyBaHHa 6piB
Eyebrow correction and dyeing 900

[oBroctpokoBe yKnagaHHsa 6piB

Long-term eyebrow styling 1500
[loBrocTpoKoBe naMiHyBaHHA Bil

Brow dyeing 1500
Bizaxx

Make-up 2300

YCI LHW BKa3aHi y HalllOHaNbHIM Ba/toTi YKPaHW, TOUBHAX
All the prices are in national currency of Ukraine, UAH
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Haszea mocnyrm | Service name LliHa | Price

YKnapgaHHga Bonocca | Hair styling

OdopmMneHHs 6opoam

Beard cut 500
YKnagaHHa BoNocca O/19 YOooBiKiB

Men's styling 400

1oB. |11 700

20B.|21. 900

YknagaHHa Boioccd $eHOM MeToaoM BpallnHr 30B. |31 1000

Brashing styling 40B. | 4. 1200

HapoLlleHe Bonoccoa 1500

hair extensions

1aB. |11 800
208. |2 1. 1000
YKnagaHHsa Bosioccs «KOKTenibHa 3a4icka» 308. |31, 1200
Cocktail styling 4nB. | 4. 1400
HapolleHe Bonoccs
hair extensions 1700
YKNnagaHHa Bonocca «JTHoKC 3a4ickar 20B.| 2 1. 2000
Lux styling 30B.| 3 1. 2500
40B. | 4 1. 3000
GapbyBaHHa Bonocca DAVINES | Hair dyeing DAVINES

1aB. |11 (kopiHHA Bonoccs) 1950

dapbyBaHHA TOH B TOH
Dyeing tone to tone 208. | 21. 2350
veing 308. |3 1. 2750
40B. | 4 1. 3150
®apbyBaHHsa Finest Pigments, View 1A |11, 1950
Hair dyeing Finest Pigments, View 2ns.| 21. 2350
veng ° ' 308.|3 1. 2750
40B. | 4 1. 3150
CknafgHa TexHika dapbyBaHHS 208. |21 3000
Sophisticated staining technique 30B.| 3 1. 3500
40B. | 4 1. 4000
1aB. |11 1000

3HebapBneHHa. Myapa
Bleaching. Powder 208 | 2. 1300

30B.| 31 1700

YKpaiHW, rouBHAX
of Ukraine, UAH

aHi Yy HalioHaNbHIM Be
s are in national curre

YCI LiHW BKa3
All the pri
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DapbyBaHHa Bonocca KYDRA | Hair dyeing KYDRA

Hazsa nocnyru | Service name

dapbyBaHHA TOH B TOH
Dyeing tone to tone

TOHYBaHHSA BOOCCH
Hair dyeing

3HebapBneHHa
Bleaching

BigHoBneHHa Konbopy Sweet Color
Color recovery Sweet Color

[dooaTkoBMM Oornag 3 MOXXMBHUM Mac/ioM
Extra care with nourishing oil

CknafHa TexHika dapbyBaHHSA
Sophisticated staining technique

YCI LiHW BKa3aHi Y HalloHallbH M BaMoOTI YKpaiHW, rovBHAxX

1aB. | 11. (kopiHHA Bonoccs)

1aB. |11
20B.| 2 1.
30B. |31

40B. | 4 |.

20B.| 2 1.
30B. |31

40B. | 4 |.

1oB. |11
20B.| 2 1.
30B. |31

40B. | 4 .

10rp|g
20rp| g

10rp | g
20rp | g

20B.|21.
30B. |31
40B. | 4 |

All the prices are in national currency of Ukraine, UAH

LliHa | Price

2400
3000
3750
5000
7000

2100
3000
3700

1500
2250
3000
4200

350
700

350
700

4000
5000
6000
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HazBa nocnyru | Service name LliHa | Price

JIlikyBaHHga Bonocca DAVINES | Hair treatment DAVINES

Ol ekcnpec gornag «Po3killHe canBo» 1208.|121 900
Ol express care 3,40B. | 3,4 . 1200

Putyan kpacm

Beauty procedure 950
JTlikyBaHHA Bonocca MARTOM | Hair treatment MARTOM
Mpouenypa npoTeiHoBe BigHoBNeHHA «HARDEN» 2,308B. 12,3 1. 2500
Protein recovery procedure HARDEN 40B. | 4. 3000
Mpouenypa iHTeHcrBHE 3BoNoYKeHHA «ROYAL THERAPY» 2308.231. 2500
Intensive moisturizing procedure ROYAL THERAPY 40B.| 4 1. 3000

YCI UiHW BKa3aHi y HauioHaNbHIM BatoTi YKPaTHW, IROUBHAX
All the prices are in national currency of Ukraine, UAH
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HazBa nocnyru | Service name LliHa | Price

IlikyBaHHa Bonocca MARTOM | Hair treatment MARTOM

[eToKc WKipw roNoBm Ta BOTOCCS 2000
Detoxification

Ekcrnipec gpornan «BeHeliaHcbKa Mpia» 2,30B. 2,3 1. 2100
Express care "Venetian Dream" 40B. | 4 . 2500

AbcontoTHe WacTta ana sonocca LEBEL | Absolute happiness for hair LEBEL

AbcontoTHe WacTa ang sonocca LEBEL %’JB' | § : ?7)28
Absolute happiness for hair LEBEL AB. |3 1.
40B. | 4 |. 4750
Ekcnepc-pornan ©KuTreBa cuia» 208. | 2 : 1500
Life-care expert care 30B.| 3. 2000
40B. | 4 . 2500
[eToKcC WKipW ronosu 2000

Detoxification of the scalp

3BOTOYKYOYa NiHia ana Bonocca Tokio Inkarami
Moisture Line for hair Tokio Inkarami

o . . 20B.|21. 2500

:’?ABQJ:OM}I/_pMaTﬂLI(HI? 'IL;OkIO I'nkaraml 30B. | 3. 3200

OoIsture Line 10KIO INKarami 4.U.B~ | 4 | 4000
YCI LHW BKa3aHi y HalllOHaNbHIM Ba/toTI YKPaTHW, TOUBHAX

All the prices are in national currency of Ukraine, UAH



